Awarded in 2010

Awarded in 2011

Central High School $1,987,425
(Helena/West Helena)

Dollarway High School 724,267.43
Jacksonville High School $2,000,000
Marvell High School $1,516,827
Cloverdale Middle School S1,987,834 S1,937,708
Hall High School $1,987,282 S1,981,956
J.A. Fair High School $1,970,121 $1,932,095
Osceola Middle School S665,000 $632,500
Osceola High School S695,000 $652,500
Rose City Middle School S991,451 $683,172
Trusty Elementary School $990,135 $589,865

Total

9,286,823

14,638,315.43




